INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET

Manitou MT 733 Comfort AIRCON

Price: 35500 $

Rental Cost: 1000 $ / Per Month

Product Image
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Maximum Outreach
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Transmission
Maximum Speed
Hydraulic Flow / Pressure
Brakes

Weight

Ground Clearance
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Turning Radius

Tire Size
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Hydraulic Oil Capacity
Cabin
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Manitou

MT 733 Comfort AIRCON
2020

932

3,300 kg

7.0m

3.9m

Deutz 3.6L, Stage V
100 hp (75 kW)
Hydrostatic

25 km/h

95 I/min - 270 bar
Oil-immersed multi-disc
7,050 kg

0.38 m
499mx234mx231m
3.70m

400/80-24 (Alliance)
115 L

125 L

Air-conditioned (Comfort AIRCON)
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